
Fall 2022 Conversations About and Across Difference topics 

 

Date Presenters Topic question 

Friday, 9/9/22 Todd and Marion McKinney Identity? 

Thursday, 9/15/22 IIE and ALMA 
What is your understanding of Latino/a/x cultures or 

experiences? 

Wednesday, 9/21/22 Todd McKinney D.E.I. (& J.?) 

Friday, 9/30/22 
Office of Disability and 

Access 

How does your family and culture influence the ways you 

grieve or deal with loss? 

Wednesday, 10/5/22 UCARE When did you first learn about and/or participate in voting? 

Tuesday, 10/11/22 One Book Ursinus 
Imagine if we lived in a culture in which gratitude is the first 

priority. 

Tuesday, 10/18/22 Todd McKinney How do we put the UNITY back in Community? 

Thursday, 10/27/22 
Todd McKinney and Tim 

Garemore ’23 

How does your political ideology shape your experience on 

campus? 

Monday, 10/31/22 
Todd McKinney and Caden 

Johnson ’23 

How can we have understanding across difference in a 

cancel culture climate? 

Tuesday, 11/8/22 
Office of Disability and 

Access 

What societal factors impact students who navigate invisible 

disabilities in college? 

Tuesday, 11/15/22 UCARE How does clothing factor into our feelings of difference? 

Monday, 11/21/22 Katie Bean, Wellness 
How have substances impacted your holidays and family 

life? 

Monday, 12/5/22 
Aziz Nathoo and Office of 

Religious and Spiritual Life 

How do we engage in ‘civil discourse’ in this landscape of 

disunity and conflict? 

Friday, 12/16/22 Dee Singley 
What traditions, if any, are prominent for you at this time of 

year? What traditions are new or build on older traditions? 

 


